Provisional Dates for Lancashire SACRE and QSS Meetings 2020:

SACRE:

Monday 3 February 2020 10.00am
Monday 27 April 2020 10.00am
Monday 6 July 2020 10.00am
Monday 12 October 2020 10.00am
Monday 30 November 2020 10.00am
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QSS:

Monday 13 January 2020 10.00am
Wednesday 18 March 2020 10.00am
Wednesday 10 June 2020 10.00am
Wednesday 15 September 2020 10.00am
Wednesday 4 November 2020 10.00am

